Publication Release Date: January 2004
 - 1 -  Revision 1.0
ISD4003 SERIES
SINGLE-CHIP, MULTIPLE-MESSAGES
VOICE RECORD/PLAYBACK DEVICES
4-, 5-, 6-, AND 8-MINUTE DURATION
ISD4003 SERIES
- 2 -

Publication Release Date: January 2004
 - 35 -  Revision 1.0
13. ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering ISD4003 Series devices, please refer to the following valid part numbers.
Die / Package Part Number
Die ISD4003-04MX ISD4003-05MX ISD4003-06MX ISD4003-08MX
PDIP ISD4003-04MP ISD4003-05MP ISD4003-06MP ISD4003-08MP
ISD4003-04MS ISD4003-05MS ISD4003-06MS ISD4003-08MS SOIC
ISD4003-04MSI ISD4003-05MSI ISD4003-06MSI ISD4003-08MSI
ISD4003-04ME ISD4003-05ME ISD4003-06ME ISD4003-08ME
ISD4003-04MED ISD4003-05MED ISD4003-06MED ISD4003-08MED
TSOP
ISD4003-04MEI ISD4003-05MEI ISD4003-06MEI ISD4003-08MEI
For the latest product information, access Winbond worldwide website at http://www.winbond-usa.com
ISD4003-
Product Family :
Product Series :
ISD4000 Family
03  =  Third Series (4-8 min)
Duration :
Special Temperature Field :
Packaged Units / Die :
04M  =  4 minutes
05M  =  5 minutes
06M  =  6 minutes
08M  =  8 minutes
Blank =  Commercial Package (0°C to + 70°C)
         or  Commercial Die (0°C to + 50°C)
D    =  Extended (-20°C to + 70°C)
I     =  Industrial (-40°C to + 85°C)
X    =   Die
P    =  28-Lead 600-mil Plastic Dual Inline
Package (PDIP)
S    =  28-Lead 300-mil Plastic Small Outline
Package (SOIC)
E    =  28-Lead 8x13.4mm Plastic Thin Small
Outline Package (TSOP) Type 1